Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Hetherington - (1360019) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:27.65
5:28.72
5:32.79
5:37.95
6:01.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:28.72
5:32.79
5:27.65
5:37.95
6:01.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

493

WA Pts

488
471
493
449
366

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/10/22
17/12/22
19/11/22
12/03/22
25/06/21

Date

17/12/22
19/11/22
16/10/22
12/03/22
25/06/21

Meet
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022
Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team

Venue

Billingham Forum
Middlesbrough
Stockport
Middlesbrough

Gosforth Pool

Venue

Middlesbrough
Stockport
Billingham Forum
Middlesbrough

Gosforth Pool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 0

Club Swam Under Level
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



