Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Hetherington - (1360019) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:27.65	493	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
5:28.72	488	Н	17/12/22	Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
5:32.79	471	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
5:37.95	449	Н	12/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
6:01.83	366	Н	25/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:28.72	488	Н	17/12/22	Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
5:32.79	471	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
5:27.65	493	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
5:37.95	449	Н	12/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	Newcastle	3
6:01.83	366	Н	25/06/21	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0